
Clinton Township - Michigan March 6th-8th, 2026

Friday Session 1 March 6th, 2026
4:30 PM 1 BIG NOISE Impulse Dance Project
4:33 PM 2 MOMENTS IN THE WOODS The Dance Academy
4:36 PM 3 ALMOST THERE Ann's School of Dance
4:39 PM 4 POWER Bay Valley Academy
4:42 PM 5 WINGS Limelight Elite Dance
4:45 PM 6 I WAS HERE Limelight Elite Dance
4:48 PM 7 DON'T GIVE UP ON ME Bay Valley Academy
4:51 PM 8 OUTSIDER Bay Valley Academy
4:54 PM 9 MATTER OF TIME The Dance Academy
4:57 PM 10 BORDERS Aria Performing Arts
5:00 PM 11 A MILLION DREAMS Ann's School of Dance
5:03 PM SCRATCH #12
5:03 PM 13 LOOK UP CHILD Bay Valley Academy
5:06 PM 14 RIVER FLOWS IN YOU Bay Valley Academy
5:09 PM 15 HAPPINESS Bay Valley Academy
5:12 PM 16 REMINISCE Bay Valley Academy
5:15 PM 17 ROLLING IN THE DEEP Impulse Dance Project
5:18 PM 18 JUST THE WAY YOU ARE Main Stage Dance
5:21 PM 19 WHAT I COULDN'T SAY Ann's School of Dance
5:24 PM 20 LIFE OF THE PARTY Main Stage Dance
5:27 PM 21 LA LA LA Ann's School of Dance
5:30 PM 22 MILLION REASONS Ann's School of Dance
5:33 PM 23 BLACK FRIDAY JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
5:36 PM 24 ALL AGAIN Ann's School of Dance
5:39 PM 25 NEVER WALK ALONE Main Stage Dance
5:42 PM 26 LOVE ME ANYWAY Ann's School of Dance
5:45 PM 27 SOLEIL SOLEIL Ann's School of Dance
5:48 PM 28 CREEP Elite Dance Project
5:51 PM 29 DO IT LIKE THIS Bay Valley Academy
5:55 PM SCRATCH #30
5:55 PM 31 VIENNA The Dance Academy
5:58 PM 32 STAYIN ALIVE Main Stage Dance
6:01 PM 33 ICE STORM Ann's School of Dance

6:04 PM ___ AWARDS

Friday Session 2 March 6th, 2026
6:35 PM 34 KISS FROM A ROSE Mary Skiba School of Dance

"Good Vibes  Only" Regional Tour



6:38 PM 35 HENRIETTE VARIATION FROM RAYMONDA Fenton Ballet Theatre
6:41 PM 36 LITTLE BIRD Mary Skiba School of Dance
6:44 PM 37 BLACK CAT Synergy Dance Company
6:47 PM 38 THAT'S LIFE Synergy Dance Company
6:50 PM 39 WORKIN DAY & NIGHT Mary Skiba School of Dance
6:53 PM 40 TOXIC Mary Skiba School of Dance
6:56 PM 41 A HEART STORY The Foundation House
6:59 PM 41.5 WONDERFUL WORLD Bay Valley Academy
7:02 PM 42 VOILA Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:05 PM 43 DAUGHTER Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:08 PM 44 WHAT A FEELING Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:11 PM 45 TIGHTROPE Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:14 PM SCRATCH #46
7:14 PM 47 HOPELESSLY DEVOTED Synergy Dance Company
7:17 PM 48 NEVER LET ME GO Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:20 PM 49 CLOWN Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:23 PM 50 YOU STOLE THE SHOW JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
7:26 PM 51 SILVER SPRINGS Synergy Dance Company
7:29 PM 52 THIS BITTER EARTH Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:32 PM 53 HIDING UNDER WATER Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:35 PM 54 FLATLINE Synergy Dance Company
7:38 PM 55 IF YOU WANT LOVE The Foundation House
7:41 PM 55.5 YOU ARE ENOUGH Bay Valley Academy
7:44 PM 56 CASTLE Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:47 PM 57 COLORBLIND Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:50 PM 58 FALLOUT Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:53 PM 59 ISN'T SHE LOVELY The Foundation House
7:56 PM 60 WHITE HOUSES The Foundation House
8:00 PM 61 SHE'S KEROSENE Synergy Dance Company

8:03 PM ___ AWARDS

Saturday Session 1 March 7th, 2026
8:00 AM SCRATCH #62
8:00 AM 63 VARIATION FROM LA FILLE MAL GARDEE Fenton Ballet Theatre
8:03 AM 64 VARIATION FROM FLOWER FESTIVAL AT GENZANO Fenton Ballet Theatre
8:06 AM 65 BROADWAY BABY Elite Dance Project
8:09 AM 66 SALLY'S SONG Aria Performing Arts
8:12 AM 67 SAVVY FABULOUS Limelight Elite Dance
8:15 AM 68 WRITE MY STORY JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
8:18 AM 69 LAVEHA E. SOLO Limelight Elite Dance
8:21 AM 70 KNOCK ON WOOD The Dance Academy
8:24 AM 71 SCHOOL'S OUT Elite Dance Project
8:27 AM 72 SHAKE THE ROOM Aria Performing Arts
8:30 AM 73 SPEAKING FRENCH The Dance Academy
8:33 AM 74 UPSIDE Ann's School of Dance
8:36 AM 75 WHO YOU ARE Fenton Ballet Theatre
8:39 AM 76 HUMBLE AND KIND Fenton Ballet Theatre
8:42 AM 77 HAND TO HOLD The Dance Academy
8:45 AM 78 ANGELS WATCHING OVER ME Main Stage Dance



8:48 AM 79 VANILLA Level UP Acrobatics and Dance
8:51 AM 80 THIS IS WHAT IT SOUNDS LIKE Elite Dance Project
8:54 AM 80.5 SUPERGIRL Bay Valley Academy
8:57 AM 81 LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS Bay Valley Academy
9:00 AM 82 WINGS Bay Valley Academy
9:03 AM 83 WARRIOR Level UP Acrobatics and Dance
9:06 AM 84 WHAT'S MY NAME? Bay Valley Academy
9:09 AM 85 DREAMER Bay Valley Academy
9:12 AM 86 WILD CHILD The Dance Academy
9:15 AM 87 EYE OF THE TIGER The Foundation House
9:18 AM 88 SMILE The Foundation House
9:21 AM 89 99 RED BALLOONS The Foundation House
9:25 AM 90 HALLELUJAH The Foundation House
9:28 AM 91 MAKE IT SHAKE Limelight Elite Dance
9:31 AM 92 ALWAYS FOREVER The Foundation House
9:34 AM 93 REACH The Foundation House
9:37 AM 94 BOUNCE WITH ME Kathy's School of Dance
9:40 AM 95 SO YO The Foundation House
9:43 AM 96 YES YES I CAN Synergy Dance Company
9:46 AM 97 WINGS Mary Skiba School of Dance
9:49 AM 98 RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT Mary Skiba School of Dance
9:52 AM 99 STRUT Mary Skiba School of Dance
9:55 AM 100 HIT THE ROAD JACK The Foundation House
9:58 AM 101 PAPER MOON The Foundation House
10:01 AM 102 MAN IN THE MIRROR The Foundation House

10:04 AM ___ AWARDS

Saturday Session 2 March 7th, 2026
10:20 AM 103 HOT IN HERRE Mary Skiba School of Dance
10:24 AM 104 VOLARE The Foundation House
10:28 AM 105 MARTHA'S DINNER PARTY Limelight Elite Dance
10:32 AM 106 WORK FOR IT Bay Valley Academy
10:35 AM 107 FABULOUS! Limelight Elite Dance
10:39 AM 108 CANDY HEARTS JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
10:42 AM 109 GIRLS GIRLS GIRLS Elite Dance Project
10:45 AM 110 TRIBE Mary Skiba School of Dance
10:48 AM 111 SALUTE Mary Skiba School of Dance
10:51 AM 112 CALIFORNIA DREAMIN The Foundation House
10:54 AM 113 IT'S OKAY Mary Skiba School of Dance
10:58 AM 114 COME TOGETHER The Foundation House
11:01 AM 115 MY KIND OF GIRL The Foundation House
11:04 AM 116 LOVER The Foundation House
11:07 AM 117 VIENNA The Foundation House
11:10 AM 118 BLACK HOLE SUN The Foundation House
11:13 AM 119 GOLDEN The Foundation House
11:17 AM 120 AIN'T SHE SWEET The Foundation House
11:20 AM 121 SHUFFLE OF LOVE The Foundation House
11:23 AM 122 IT'S MAGIC Aria Performing Arts
11:26 AM 123 FIREWORK Bay Valley Academy



11:29 AM 124 WHEN DOVES CRY Mary Skiba School of Dance
11:33 AM 125 RIO Ann's School of Dance
11:37 AM 126 8:00 A.M. AEROBICS Main Stage Dance
11:42 AM 127 CHANGE IS GONNA COME JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
11:46 AM 128 TAKE US TO RIO Limelight Elite Dance
11:50 AM 129 FRUIT BY THE FOOT The Foundation House
11:55 AM 130 ALL ABOARD Mary Skiba School of Dance

12:01 PM ___ AWARDS

Saturday Session 3 March 7th, 2026
12:25 PM 131 MY HOUSE Mary Skiba School of Dance
12:29 PM 132 DALMATIAN STREET Limelight Elite Dance
12:33 PM 133 PRINCESSES Mary Skiba School of Dance
12:36 PM 134 THAT'S AMORE The Foundation House
12:40 PM 135 BIG BAD WOLF JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
12:44 PM 136 FRESH BLOOD Dynamics Street Dance Academy
12:47 PM 137 THE LONG WAY HOME Dynamics Street Dance Academy
12:51 PM 138 FIREFIGHTERS Mary Skiba School of Dance
12:55 PM 139 SO THIS IS LOVE Fenton Ballet Theatre
12:58 PM 140 FABULOUS Aria Performing Arts
1:02 PM 141 GIRL PARTY Ann's School of Dance
1:06 PM 142 FABULOUS Level UP Acrobatics and Dance
1:09 PM 143 GIRLS, GIRLS, GIRLS JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
1:13 PM 144 WORK FOR IT JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
1:17 PM 145 HERE I COME The Foundation House
1:20 PM 146 AMIGAS CHETAHS Synergy Dance Company
1:24 PM 147 FOOTLOOSE Mary Skiba School of Dance
1:28 PM 148 TAKING CARE OF BUSINESS Mary Skiba School of Dance
1:31 PM 149 TECHNOLOGIC Mary Skiba School of Dance
1:35 PM 150 SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW Aria Performing Arts
1:39 PM 151 FLY JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
1:42 PM 152 WHAT IF I SHINE Elite Dance Project
1:46 PM 153 CLEAR BLUE MORNING Mary Skiba School of Dance
1:50 PM 154 LAND OF THE LIVING JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
1:53 PM 155 YOU RAISE ME UP Mary Skiba School of Dance
1:58 PM 156 ROCKIN ROBIN Level UP Acrobatics and Dance
2:01 PM 157 ITTY BITTY PRETTY ONE Ann's School of Dance
2:05 PM 158 FRIEND LIKE ME Aria Performing Arts
2:09 PM 159 CHOO CHOO CH'BOOGIE JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
2:12 PM 160 TAKE YOUR TIME BUT HURRY UP! Dynamics Street Dance Academy
2:16 PM 161 ICE CREAM CHILLIN' Mary Skiba School of Dance
2:20 PM 162 DON'T STOP THE PARTY Synergy Dance Company
2:24 PM 163 CONTROL Mary Skiba School of Dance
2:28 PM 163.5 THE TAP DADS JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
2:33 PM 164 SPICE WORLD The Foundation House

2:37 PM ___ AWARDS

Saturday Session 4 March 7th, 2026



3:00 PM 165 CLAP SNAP Level UP Acrobatics and Dance
3:04 PM 166 CAN'T TURN YOU LOOSE Mary Skiba School of Dance
3:08 PM 167 HEARTBREAKER Mary Skiba School of Dance
3:12 PM 168 RHYTHM NATION The Foundation House
3:17 PM 169 FEELS SO GOOD Elite Dance Project
3:20 PM 170 BOOP Bay Valley Academy
3:23 PM 171 NO EXCUSES Ann's School of Dance
3:26 PM 172 COLOMBIA Ann's School of Dance
3:29 PM 173 STUPID CUPID Impulse Dance Project
3:32 PM 174 DO IT LIKE THIS Ann's School of Dance
3:35 PM 175 VARIATION FROM THE SLEEPING BEAUTY Fenton Ballet Theatre
3:38 PM 176 DON'T NOBODY BRING ME NO BAD NEWS The Dance Academy
3:41 PM 177 HER Impulse Dance Project
3:44 PM 178 DREAM Bay Valley Academy
3:47 PM 179 THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL The Dance Academy
3:50 PM 180 WONDERFUL LIFE Bay Valley Academy
3:53 PM 181 YOU SAY Level UP Acrobatics and Dance
3:56 PM 182 VOICES Ann's School of Dance
3:59 PM 183 DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND Bay Valley Academy
4:02 PM 184 JUST THE WAY YOU ARE Bay Valley Academy
4:05 PM 185 JOHNNY B. GOODE Ann's School of Dance
4:08 PM 186 DISCO HIPPIE Aria Performing Arts
4:11 PM 187 DIVA Level UP Acrobatics and Dance
4:15 PM 188 LOSE IT Mary Skiba School of Dance
4:20 PM 189 HOOPS Mary Skiba School of Dance
4:24 PM 190 HANG ON A LITTLE LONGER The Dance Academy
4:27 PM 191 DON'T SPEAK The Foundation House
4:30 PM 192 KNOCK ON WOOD Main Stage Dance
4:33 PM 193 ELASTIC Limelight Elite Dance
4:36 PM 194 10:35 The Foundation House
4:39 PM 195 SUPERMODEL The Dance Academy
4:42 PM 196 STAY The Foundation House
4:45 PM 197 WHAT'S IN YOUR HEAD The Foundation House
4:48 PM 198 THE TRUTH Main Stage Dance
4:51 PM 199 TOO YOUNG Ann's School of Dance
4:54 PM 200 GIRLFRIEND Aria Performing Arts
4:57 PM 201 A LITTLE LESS CONVERSATION Ann's School of Dance
5:00 PM 202 SINGLE LADIES Ann's School of Dance
5:03 PM 203 AIN'T NOTHING WRONG WITH THAT The Dance Academy
5:06 PM 204 SOFT DARK NOTHING The Dance Academy
5:09 PM 205 GIRLS The Foundation House
5:13 PM 205.5 I'M A BRASS BAND Impulse Dance Project
5:16 PM 206 DRAMA QUEEN Ann's School of Dance
5:19 PM 207 EVERYWHERE I GO Aria Performing Arts
5:22 PM 208 COVER ME IN SUNSHINE Bay Valley Academy
5:25 PM 209 HYPNOSIS The Foundation House
5:28 PM 210 YOU THERE The Dance Academy
5:31 PM 211 VEXED Level UP Acrobatics and Dance
5:35 PM 212 GO THE DISTANCE Mary Skiba School of Dance
5:40 PM 213 DO I MAKE YOU PROUD Mary Skiba School of Dance



5:44 PM 214 AWAKE MY SOUL Impulse Dance Project
5:47 PM 215 CHIC Aria Performing Arts

5:50 PM ___ AWARDS

Saturday Session 5 March 7th, 2026
6:20 PM 216 THE GREATEST STAR Mary Skiba School of Dance
6:23 PM 217 WORLD ON A STRING The Foundation House
6:26 PM 218 ROXIE Mary Skiba School of Dance
6:29 PM 219 CALL ME CRUELLA Mary Skiba School of Dance
6:32 PM 220 VARIATION FROM THE FAIRY DOLL Fenton Ballet Theatre
6:35 PM 221 VARIATION FROM HARLEQUINADE Fenton Ballet Theatre
6:38 PM 222 VARIATION FROM SWAN LAKE Fenton Ballet Theatre
6:41 PM 223 PEASANT PAS VARIATION FROM GISELLE Fenton Ballet Theatre
6:44 PM 224 VARIATION FROM THE TAILSMAN Fenton Ballet Theatre
6:47 PM 225 VARIATION FROM PAQUITA Fenton Ballet Theatre
6:50 PM 226 MANTRA Synergy Dance Company
6:53 PM 227 MAKE IT LOOK EASY Mary Skiba School of Dance
6:56 PM 228 SHOWSTOPPER Elite Dance Project
6:59 PM 229 M.J. Ann's School of Dance
7:02 PM 230 KILL THE LIGHTS Kathy's School of Dance
7:05 PM 231 SUPERMODEL Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:08 PM 232 WHAT HAVE YOU DONE Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:11 PM 233 AIN'T NO OTHER MAN Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:14 PM 234 ABRACADABRA Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:17 PM 235 THE LAKES Synergy Dance Company
7:20 PM 236 GHOST IN THE WIND Synergy Dance Company
7:23 PM 237 TAKE ME OUT Elite Dance Project
7:26 PM 238 NEVERLAND Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:29 PM 239 WARRIOR Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:32 PM 240 ANYTHING WORTH HOLDING ONTO Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:35 PM 241 TIME Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:38 PM 242 WINGS Elite Dance Project
7:41 PM 243 YOURS Mary Skiba School of Dance
7:44 PM 244 MY OWN STRENGTH Ann's School of Dance
7:47 PM 245 IN DREAM Fenton Ballet Theatre
7:51 PM 246 MOONLIGHT Fenton Ballet Theatre
7:54 PM 247 I WANNA DANCE The Foundation House
7:57 PM 248 CAMERAS ROLLING Fenton Ballet Theatre
8:00 PM 249 FLYING Fenton Ballet Theatre
8:03 PM 250 FOLDED INTO TIME Fenton Ballet Theatre
8:06 PM 251 A SHAPE OF LONGING Fenton Ballet Theatre
8:09 PM 252 OCEAN EYES The Foundation House
8:12 PM 253 NOW YOU SEE ME Elite Dance Project
8:15 PM 254 PROFESSIONAL Mary Skiba School of Dance
8:18 PM 255 LIGHT IT UP Kathy's School of Dance
8:21 PM 256 BE MY BABY The Foundation House
8:24 PM 257 EASE ON DOWN Mary Skiba School of Dance
8:27 PM 258 HUMAN Mary Skiba School of Dance
8:30 PM 259 ORDINARY MIRACLE Mary Skiba School of Dance



8:33 PM 260 POLYPHONY Fenton Ballet Theatre
8:36 PM 261 NEMESIS Mary Skiba School of Dance
8:39 PM 262 FIERCE Elite Dance Project
8:42 PM 263 PHANTOM Mary Skiba School of Dance
8:45 PM 264 GAME OF SURVIVAL Synergy Dance Company

8:49 PM ___ AWARDS

Sunday Session 1 March 8th, 2026
8:00 AM SCRATCH #265
8:00 AM SCRATCH #266
8:00 AM 267 END OF THE LINE Aria Performing Arts
8:03 AM 268 YOU RAISE ME UP Bay Valley Academy
8:06 AM 269 I'LL BE THERE Ann's School of Dance
8:09 AM 270 LOOK AT ME Ann's School of Dance
8:12 AM 271 TRAGEDY Ann's School of Dance
8:15 AM 272 I BELIEVE Impulse Dance Project
8:18 AM 273 BEAUTIFUL THING Bay Valley Academy
8:21 AM 274 CONGA Ann's School of Dance
8:25 AM 275 CHOO CHOO CH'BOOGIE Main Stage Dance
8:29 AM 276 COLD-HEARTED SNAKE Ann's School of Dance
8:32 AM 277 JUMP JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
8:36 AM 278 SUPERSTAR Elite Dance Project
8:40 AM 279 JUMP Mary Skiba School of Dance
8:43 AM 280 100% PURE LOVE Mary Skiba School of Dance
8:47 AM 281 BREAK BEATS NOT HEARTS Dynamics Street Dance Academy
8:51 AM 282 VICTORY LAP Ann's School of Dance
8:54 AM 283 LIMELIGHT YOUTH HIPHOP - BREATHE Limelight Elite Dance
8:58 AM 284 WHIP MY HAIR JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
9:02 AM 285 MAMA I'M A BIG GIRL NOW Main Stage Dance
9:05 AM 286 MY GIRL Mary Skiba School of Dance
9:09 AM 287 BIG DOLL HOUSE Synergy Dance Company
9:13 AM 288 FALLING FOR YA Ann's School of Dance
9:16 AM 289 GROOVE IN COLOR Dynamics Street Dance Academy
9:20 AM 290 YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
9:24 AM 291 END OF LOVE Elite Dance Project
9:27 AM 292 WHEN YOU'RE SMILING The Foundation House
9:31 AM 293 LOST Mary Skiba School of Dance
9:35 AM 294 LITTLE VOICE Ann's School of Dance
9:38 AM 295 GIRLS Ann's School of Dance
9:42 AM 296 I FOUND Level UP Acrobatics and Dance
9:46 AM 297 WHERE'S MY LOVE JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
9:49 AM 298 TURN TO STONE Ann's School of Dance
9:53 AM 299 THIS IS ME Mary Skiba School of Dance
9:57 AM 300 RESCUE Elite Dance Project
10:00 AM 301 FOUR ON THE FLOOR The Foundation House
10:04 AM 302 GROOVE IS IN THE HEART Ann's School of Dance
10:08 AM 303 PARTY LIKE IT'S 1929 JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C

10:11 AM ___ AWARDS



Sunday Session 2 March 8th, 2026
10:45 AM 304 PRINCE Ann's School of Dance
10:48 AM 305 WHAT IS LOVE Mary Skiba School of Dance
10:52 AM 306 ANESTHESIA Mary Skiba School of Dance
10:57 AM 307 LOSE MY BREATH The Foundation House
11:01 AM 308 HARD KNOCK LIFE Ann's School of Dance
11:05 AM 309 ROLLING IN THE DEEP Synergy Dance Company
11:09 AM 310 RA TA TA JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
11:14 AM 311 WORK ME DOWN Ann's School of Dance
11:18 AM 312 BEETHOVEN SCHERZO Mary Skiba School of Dance
11:22 AM 313 THE GARLAND WALTZ Fenton Ballet Theatre
11:26 AM 314 NO ONE ELSE ON EARTH Main Stage Dance
11:31 AM 315 BOTTOM OF THE RIVER Ann's School of Dance
11:35 AM 316 ONE The Foundation House
11:39 AM 317 FIX YOU Synergy Dance Company
11:43 AM 318 SANDMAN Mary Skiba School of Dance
11:48 AM 319 YOU SHOULD BE DANCING Impulse Dance Project
11:51 AM 320 ON BROADWAY Main Stage Dance
11:55 AM 321 SHE BANGS Ann's School of Dance
11:59 AM 322 B.A.N.G. The Foundation House
12:03 PM 323 MEET THE PLASTICS JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
12:07 PM 324 HURT Mary Skiba School of Dance
12:11 PM SCRATCH #325
12:11 PM 326 SNOW Elite Dance Project
12:14 PM 327 SUBCONSCIOUS MIND Mary Skiba School of Dance
12:17 PM 328 SHELTER Synergy Dance Company
12:20 PM 329 DEAD IN THE WATER The Foundation House
12:23 PM 330 THANK GOD I DO Ann's School of Dance
12:26 PM 331 BRING EM OUT Ann's School of Dance
12:30 PM 332 PROMENADE IN PARIS Main Stage Dance
12:34 PM 333 CAN'T FIGHT THE MOONLIGHT Mary Skiba School of Dance
12:38 PM 334 I SURRENDER Mary Skiba School of Dance
12:42 PM 335 REMEMBER ME Synergy Dance Company
12:46 PM ___ COSTUME BREAK
12:51 PM 336 THE LETTING GO Ann's School of Dance
12:56 PM 337 THE ROSE The Foundation House
12:59 PM 338 VIENNA Mary Skiba School of Dance
1:03 PM 339 NO ROOM AT THE TABLE Main Stage Dance
1:07 PM 340 WHICH WITCH Impulse Dance Project
1:10 PM 341 SUPERSTAR Ann's School of Dance
1:15 PM 342 LEVEL UP Synergy Dance Company
1:19 PM 343 WHEN WE WERE YOUNG Mary Skiba School of Dance

1:23 PM ___ AWARDS

Sunday Session 3 March 8th, 2026
1:50 PM 344 CAN'T LET GO JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
1:54 PM 345 RUMOR HAS IT Synergy Dance Company



1:57 PM 346 THE NIGHT Mary Skiba School of Dance
2:01 PM 347 NEVER LOVE AGAIN Ann's School of Dance
2:05 PM 348 IS IT NOSTALGIA YET Ann's School of Dance
2:08 PM 349 FRESH Impulse Dance Project
2:11 PM 350 I'VE SEEN IT Bay Valley Academy
2:14 PM 351 IN COHESION JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
2:18 PM 352 I CAN SEE THE CHANGE Mary Skiba School of Dance
2:21 PM 353 WHEN WE WERE YOUNG Synergy Dance Company
2:24 PM 354 DON'T GO BREAKING MY HEART Synergy Dance Company
2:27 PM 355 BONGO CHA CHA CHA Impulse Dance Project
2:30 PM 356 BUTTERFLY KISSES Bay Valley Academy
2:34 PM 357 YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE Main Stage Dance
2:37 PM 358 DEAD OF THE NIGHT JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
2:40 PM 359 HAUNTED Fenton Ballet Theatre
2:43 PM 360 WATCHING YOU Synergy Dance Company
2:46 PM 361 LA ESMERALDA Impulse Dance Project
2:49 PM 362 FREAKUM DRESS Ann's School of Dance
2:52 PM 363 PIECE OF MY HEART Main Stage Dance
2:55 PM 364 CHERRY WINE Ann's School of Dance
2:58 PM 365 MISSY JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
3:02 PM 366 THANKS FOR THE DANCE The Foundation House
3:05 PM 367 BLUE LIPS Mary Skiba School of Dance
3:09 PM 368 RESET Synergy Dance Company
3:13 PM 369 THISTLE & WEEDS Mary Skiba School of Dance
3:16 PM 370 CHOREOMANIA Main Stage Dance
3:19 PM 371 AGAIN Impulse Dance Project
3:22 PM 372 HELP Ann's School of Dance
3:25 PM 373 END OF LOVE The Dance Academy
3:28 PM 374 CRUSH JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
3:32 PM 375 EL GALATZO The Foundation House
3:36 PM 376 TO THIS DAY Synergy Dance Company
3:39 PM 377 HOMETOWN GLORY Bay Valley Academy
3:42 PM 378 YOU STOLE THE SHOW Bay Valley Academy
3:46 PM 379 ME Main Stage Dance
3:49 PM 380 WILD HEARTS Impulse Dance Project
3:53 PM 381 HEAD ABOVE WATER Mary Skiba School of Dance
3:57 PM 382 SHOCKWAVE ELITE ALL STARS Shockwave Elite All Stars
4:00 PM 383 TAKE ME OUT JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
4:04 PM 384 I WANNA DANCE Synergy Dance Company

4:08 PM ___ AWARDS

Sunday Session 4 March 8th, 2026
4:35 PM 385 MAYBE THIS TIME JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
4:38 PM 386 I GOTCHA Bay Valley Academy
4:41 PM 387 THE FACE Mary Skiba School of Dance
4:44 PM 388 IT DOESN'T HURT Main Stage Dance
4:47 PM 389 AVE MARIA The Foundation House
4:50 PM 390 GRAVITY Mary Skiba School of Dance
4:53 PM 391 IRIS Synergy Dance Company



4:56 PM 392 ODE TO A LOVE LOST JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
4:59 PM 392.5 MADNESS Bay Valley Academy
5:02 PM 393 GRATITUDE The Space Dance Company
5:05 PM 394 GEYSER JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
5:08 PM 395 IT DOESN'T HURT Ann's School of Dance
5:11 PM 396 I WAS HERE Mary Skiba School of Dance
5:14 PM 397 THE ROSE Mary Skiba School of Dance
5:17 PM 398 I'LL NEVER LOVE Synergy Dance Company
5:20 PM 399 LOST WITHOUT YOU Synergy Dance Company
5:23 PM 400 SAY GOODBYE JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
5:26 PM 401 LOVE ME Synergy Dance Company
5:29 PM 402 VARIATION FROM DON QUIXOTE Fenton Ballet Theatre
5:32 PM 403 VARIATION FROM WALPURGIS NACHT Fenton Ballet Theatre
5:35 PM 404 VARIATION FROM RAYMONDA Fenton Ballet Theatre
5:38 PM 405 CONTROL Ann's School of Dance
5:41 PM 406 LOOK JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
5:44 PM 407 DIRTY DIANA Mary Skiba School of Dance
5:47 PM 408 LE JAZZ HOT Ann's School of Dance
5:50 PM 409 ALEXIS JAZZ SOLO The Foundation House
5:53 PM 410 KILLER QUEEN Mary Skiba School of Dance
5:56 PM 411 WHAT'S YOUR NAME? Impulse Dance Project
5:59 PM SCRATCH #412
6:00 PM 413 BODY LOVE Ann's School of Dance
6:03 PM 414 THE END OF LOVE Mary Skiba School of Dance
6:06 PM 415 DIVA The Foundation House
6:09 PM 416 SILVER SPRINGS Mary Skiba School of Dance
6:12 PM 417 LOVE IN THE DARK Mary Skiba School of Dance
6:15 PM 418 MATILDA JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
6:18 PM 419 ODE TO A LOST LOVE Mary Skiba School of Dance
6:21 PM 420 THIS BITTER EARTH Ann's School of Dance
6:24 PM 421 FAULT LINES The Foundation House
6:27 PM 422 FOREVER YOUNG Mary Skiba School of Dance
6:30 PM 423 IN SEARCH OF Fenton Ballet Theatre
6:33 PM 424 SALT AND THE SEA JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
6:36 PM 425 ANYONE JLP's Leap of Faith Dance Studio L.L.C
6:39 PM 426 KEEP ME RISING Fenton Ballet Theatre
6:42 PM 427 PICTURE A WAVE Synergy Dance Company
6:45 PM 428 FORGET HER The Foundation House
6:48 PM 429 PEARLS Synergy Dance Company
6:51 PM 430 OFF TRACK Fenton Ballet Theatre
6:54 PM 431 HEAVEN CAN WAIT Impulse Dance Project
6:57 PM 432 TINY DANCER Ann's School of Dance

7:00 PM ___ AWARDS

www.DanceForceXpress.com


